
Decathlon, 100m

Start List 9:10

Heat Pos. Lane Bib No. Name 姓名姓名姓名姓名 Team Result W.S. R.T. Score

1 1 285 KHAN Usaid IND 11.38 +0.1 0.179 778

2 7 418 BAEK Gwangyeol KOR 11.79 +0.1 0.255 693

3 5 639 DU Chang-Huan TPE 11.80 +0.1 0.205 691

4 2 380 KISSIN Abdulkhamid KAZ 11.92 +0.1 0.201 667

5 6 272 ANSARI Ali IND 11.97 +0.1 657

6 8 424 KIM Kihun KOR 12.04 +0.1 0.167 643

7 4 462 ALAZMI Hady KUW 12.06 +0.1 0.212 639

8 3 138 CHUNG Pok Hong HKG 12.40 +0.1 0.207 574

15 March 2019



Girls 5000mRW

AYC Record: CHN MA, Zhenxia 23:45.19 9/5/2015 Doha

Final 8:30

Heat Pos. Lane Bib No. Name 姓名 Team Result Remark

1 3 188 JIAO Shuangshuang CHN 22:54.69 CR

2 9 204 YIN Lamei CHN 22:56.22 CR

3 5 352 YABUTA Minori JPN 23:19.48 CR

4 7 256 BALJIT KAUR IND 25:26.93

5 4 631 HUANG Jr-I TPE 25:27.48

6 8 628 CHIANG Chia-Jou TPE 25:51.85

7 6 267 PRAJAPATHI Munita IND 25:57.48

8 1 414 PARK Nara KOR 26:39.16

9 2 411 LIM Seulhee KOR 27:03.82

10 10 246 SETYANINGRUM Elisa Indah INA 29:29.95

15 March 2019



Girls' Hammer Throw

AYC Record: AYC Record: AYC Record: AYC Record: CHNCHNCHNCHN 67.8167.8167.8167.81 21/5/201721/5/201721/5/201721/5/2017 BangkokBangkokBangkokBangkok

Rank Bib No. Name Team Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Result

1 632 HUNG, Chi-Hsien TPE 61.95 59.57 62.80 62.07 61.21 62.75 62.80

2 269 SEHRAWAT, Harshita IND 58.53 60.15 61.93 60.76 X 59.97 61.93

3 203 YE, Jiayi CHN 57.69 58.90 X 59.90 55.42 X 59.90

4 308 ARAB ROSTAMI, Zahra IRI 54.71 56.08 56.30 57.93 53.64 58.79 58.79

5 196 LIU, Yang CHN 54.74 54.62 58.36 X 56.74 58.60 58.60

6 660 MIRZAAKHMEDOVA, Mukhlisakhon UZB 51.74 54.98 54.55 X 52.53 57.11 57.11

7 661 NOSIRJONOVA, Zarinakhon UZB 54.71 X 53.53 51.40 53.10 X 54.71

8 635 LU, Wen-En TPE X 51.65 52.87 49.70 52.55 51.43 52.87

400 HONG, Seungyeon KOR X X X NM

JI, LiJI, LiJI, LiJI, Li

15 March 2019 9:20



Girls 100mH

AYC Record: CHN DENG, Xuelin 13.74 9/5/2015 Doha

Heat 1 10:05 W.S. +2.3

Heat Pos. Lane Bib No. Surname Name Team Result R.T Remark

1 5 265 PHILIP MAHESWARAN Thabitha IND 14.00 0.277 Q

2 3 344 IWASA Mayuko JPN 14.11 0.199 Q

3 4 106 FUNG Anneke HKG 14.95 0.230 Q

4 6 600 SENGNA Natthicha THA 15.46 q

5 7 475 DIB Lea LBN 16.87

Heat 2 W.S. +0.3

Heat Pos. Lane Bib No. Surname Name Team Result R.T Remark

1 4 195 LIU Xinyu CHN 14.81 0.279 Q

2 6 405 KIM Solgi KOR 14.95 0.440 Q

3 5 669 NGUYEN THI Linh VIE 15.18 Q

4 7 119 MA Ying Wen Ashleigh HKG 15.31 0.254 q

5 3 102 CHAN Sophie HKG 15.74 0.215

Heat Summary

Pos. Heat Pos. Bib No. Surname Name Team Result R.T Remark

1 1 265 PHILIP MAHESWARAN Thabitha IND 14.00 0.277 Q

2 2 344 IWASA Mayuko JPN 14.11 0.199 Q

3 1 195 LIU Xinyu CHN 14.81 0.279 Q

4 2 405 KIM Solgi KOR 14.95 0.440 Q, 14.942

5 3 106 FUNG Anneke HKG 14.95 0.230 Q, 14.947

6 3 669 NGUYEN THI Linh VIE 15.18 Q

7 4 119 MA Ying Wen Ashleigh HKG 15.31 0.254 q

8 4 600 SENGNA Natthicha THA 15.46 q

9 5 102 CHAN Sophie HKG 15.74 0.215

10 5 475 DIB Lea LBN 16.87

First 3 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualified

15 March 2019



Boys 110mH

AYC Record: TPE LU, Hao Hua 13.40 20/5/2017 Bangkok

Heat 1 10:35 W.S. -0.9

Heat Pos. Lane Bib No. Surname Name Team Result R.T. Remark

1 3 495 MOHD FETRY Mohd Irfan Izzan MAS 13.70 0.170 Q

2 4 136 CHEUNG Siu Hang HKG 13.82 0.211 Q

3 5 613 TONGPECH Suttipong THA 14.55 0.187 Q

4 7 383 OSSINSKIY Nikita KAZ 14.62 0.215 q

5 6 145 HUI Chun Kit HKG 14.81 0.212

6 8 463 ALAZMI Yousef KUW 15.70 0.253

2 534 AL-ABDULLA Hamad  Khalifa E B QAT DNF

Heat 2 W.S. -0.9

Heat Pos. Lane Bib No. Surname Name Team Result R.T. Remark
1 3 361 SOGA Kentaro JPN 13.72 0.190 Q
2 4 315 ABBASPOURDARBANDIMorteza IRI 14.12 0.165 Q

3 1 565 LOUIS Marc Brian SGP 14.34 0.205 Q

4 7 433 PARK Inwoo KOR 14.52 0.190 q

5 5 487 CHEONG Tsz Kin MAC 14.64 0.227

6 6 465 ALRAFAI Sayed Osama KUW 14.67 0.158

7 2 535 ALABSI Saeed Othman M Z QAT 14.80 0.169

9 8 133 CHAN Yin Hei HKG 14.96 0.248

First 3 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualified

15 March 2019



Boys 110mH

AYC Record: TPE LU, Hao Hua 13.40 20/5/2017 Bangkok

Heat Summary

Heat. Pos Lane Bib No. Surname Name Team Result R.T. Remark

1 3 495 MOHD FETRY Mohd Irfan Izzan MAS 13.70 0.170 Q

2 3 361 SOGA Kentaro JPN 13.72 0.190 Q

3 4 136 CHEUNG Siu Hang HKG 13.82 0.211 Q

4 4 315 ABBASPOURDARBANDIMorteza IRI 14.12 0.165 Q

5 1 565 LOUIS Marc Brian SGP 14.34 0.205 Q

6 7 433 PARK Inwoo KOR 14.52 0.190 q

7 5 613 TONGPECH Suttipong THA 14.55 0.187 Q

8 7 383 OSSINSKIY Nikita KAZ 14.62 0.215 q

9 5 487 CHEONG Tsz Kin MAC 14.64 0.227

10 6 465 ALRAFAI Sayed Osama KUW 14.67 0.158

11 2 535 ALABSI Saeed Othman M Z QAT 14.80 0.169

12 6 145 HUI Chun Kit HKG 14.81 0.212

13 8 133 CHAN Yin Hei HKG 14.96 0.248

14 8 463 ALAZMI Yousef KUW 15.70 0.253

2 534 AL-ABDULLA Hamad  Khalifa E B QAT DNF

First 3 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualified



Decathlon Long Jump

Rank Bib No. Name Team Round 1 R1-WS Round 2 R2-WS Round 3 R3-WS Result Score

1 285 KHAN, Usaid IND 6.44 +0.4 6.53 +0.3 6.48 +0.3 6.53 704

2 639 DU, Chang-Huan TPE 6.06 -0.5 6.23 +0.2 6.36 +0.9 6.36 666

3 380 KISSIN, Abdulkhamid KAZ X 5.95 0.0 6.12 +0.3 6.12 613

4 424 KIM, Kihun KOR 5.80 -0.7 6.06 +0.9 6.02 0.0 6.06 600

5 462 ALAZMI, Hady KUW X 5.62 +0.3 5.98 +0.3 5.98 582

6 272 ANSARI, Ali IND 5.54 -1.5 5.58 -0.2 5.80 +0.5 5.80 544

7 138 CHUNG, Pok Hong HKG 5.51 -0.5 5.44 +0.3 5.73 +0.9 5.73 529

8 418 BAEK, Gwangyeol KOR X 5.66 +0.3 X 5.66 514

15 March 2019 9:50



Boys' Pole VaultAYC Record: AYC Record: AYC Record: AYC Record: THATHATHATHA BangkokBangkokBangkokBangkok
Rank Bib No. Name Team Result

1 226 ZHONG, Tao CHN - - - - - X O X O X O O X O O X X X 5.00

2 354 FURUSAWA, Kazuki JPN - - - - - - O - O X X O X X X 4.90

3 299 YADAV, Deepak IND - - - - X O X O X O X O X X X 4.70

4 643 KU, Ming-Ho TPE - - - - X X O O X O X X X 4.60

5 522 DELOS SANTOS, Hokett PHI - O X O O O X X X 4.30

6 562 HENG, Jee Kuan SGP - - O X X X 4.00

7 447 ALKHALAF, Hadi Mansor A KSA X X O X X X 3.60

218 SONG, Haoyang CHN X X r NM

427 LEE, Hani KOR DNS

3.60 3.80 4.00 4.15 4.30

CHOMMANAD, KasinphobCHOMMANAD, KasinphobCHOMMANAD, KasinphobCHOMMANAD, Kasinphob 5.005.005.005.00 20/5/201720/5/201720/5/201720/5/2017
15 March 2019 9:00

5.054.45 4.60 4.70 4.80 4.90 5.00



Decathlon Shot Put

12:05

Rank Bib No. Name Team Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Result Score

1 285 KHAN, Usaid IND 13.38 13.74 13.89 13.89 722

2 639 DU, Chang-Huan TPE 11.41 11.40 11.93 11.93 602

3 424 KIM, Kihun KOR 11.37 10.95 11.31 11.37 568

4 380 KISSIN, Abdulkhamid KAZ 11.10 9.27 9.44 11.10 552

5 272 ANSARI, Ali IND 10.44 10.65 10.98 10.98 545

6 418 BAEK, Gwangyeol KOR 10.52 9.56 10.15 10.52 517

7 462 ALAZMI, Hady KUW 10.07 9.44 9.75 10.07 490

8 138 CHUNG, Pok Hong HKG 9.92 9.72 9.18 9.92 481

15 March 2019



Girls 100mH

AYC Record: CHN DENG, Xuelin 13.74 9/5/2015 Doha

Final 15:50 W.S +0.7

Overall Pos. Lane Bib No. Surname Name Team Result R.T Remark

1 3 265 PHILIP MAHESWARAN Thabitha IND 13.86 0.200

2 5 344 IWASA Mayuko JPN 14.03 0.215

3 4 195 LIU Xinyu CHN 14.44 0.223

4 8 669 NGUYEN THI Linh VIE 14.70 0.199

5 6 405 KIM Solgi KOR 14.79 0.266

6 1 600 SENGNA Natthicha THA 14.88 0.234

7 7 106 FUNG Anneke HKG 14.90 0.218

8 2 119 MA Ying Wen Ashleigh HKG 15.44

15 March 2019



Boys 100m

AYC Record: TPE SHEN, Yu Sen 10.48 8/5/2015 Doha

Heat 1 12:17 W.S. +2.3

Heat Pos. Lane Bib No. Surname Name Team Result R.T. Remark
1 3 455 MAS Ali Khalid A KSA 10.61 0.165 Q
2 4 207 CHEN Jiapeng CHN 10.69 0.192 Q
3 6 317 GHASEM BABAEI KASHIAli IRI 10.78 0.219 Q
4 5 419 CHOI Jinhwan KOR 10.97 0.190 q
5 8 536 AL-ALI Mohammed Bader M F QAT 11.14 0.168
6 2 332 ABUROUSS Omar JOR 11.21 0.155

7 523 JABOL Jason PHI DNS

Heat 2 W.S. +0.3

Heat Pos. Lane Bib No. Surname Name Team Result R.T. Remark
1 6 355 IKEDA Seiryo JPN 10.75 0212 Q
2 4 220 TANG Jiale CHN 10.83 0.209 Q,10.823
3 8 513 AL BALUSHI Ali OMA 10.83 0.212 Q,10.825
4 5 298 VEERUPAKSHAPPA ANGADIShashikant IND 10.94 0.233 q
5 3 486 CHAN Kin Wa MAC 11.20 0.214 11.191
6 2 162 WONG Pak Hang HKG 11.20 0.218 11.193
7 7 503 AHMED Mohamed Shaam MDV 11.54 0.213

Heat 3 W.S. +1.4

Heat Pos. Lane Bib No. Surname Name Team Result R.T. Remark
1 4 582 PERERA Shemal Milinda SRI 10.90 0.166 Q
2 5 605 CHIMTHONG Kanchai THA 10.94 0.163 Q,10.933
3 8 516 BAIT FARAJ ALLAH Hussein OMA 10.94 0.177 Q,10.937
4 6 248 ARDIANSYAH Muhammad INA 10.95 0.175 q
5 3 421 JEONG Inseong KOR 10.98 0.188 q
6 2 156 MAK Chun Ho HKG 11.05 0.215
7 7 502 ADAM Ibadulla MDV 11.45 0.161

Heat 4 W.S. +0.3

Heat Pos. Lane Bib No. Surname Name Team Result R.T. Remark
1 2 649 WANG Yen-Ho TPE 10.80 0.177 Q
2 5 356 INOUE Mizuki JPN 10.84 0.185 Q
3 3 281 HEGISTE Karan Vivek IND 10.88 0.186 Q
4 6 603 ANUPHAK Santi THA 11.03 0.170
5 4 251 TUMARAR Richo Richard INA 11.05 0.185
6 8 141 FUNG Chi Lok HKG 11.17 0.220
7 7 172 RAJU Md Rajib BAN 11.49 0.205

Heat Summary

Overall Pos. Heat. Pos Lane Bib No. Surname Name Team Result R.T. Remark

First 3 of each heat (Q) plus 4 fastest times (q) qualified

First 3 of each heat (Q) plus 4 fastest times (q) qualified

15 March 2019



Girls' Pole VaultAYC Record: AYC Record: AYC Record: AYC Record: CHNCHNCHNCHN 4.154.154.154.15 BangkokBangkokBangkokBangkok
Rank Bib No. Name Team Result

1 371 IVANOVA, Polina KAZ - - - - - - - O O X O X X O O X X X 3.75

2 189 LAN, Jieru CHN - - - - - - - O O O O X - - X X 3.70

3 244 JAYADI, Diva Renatta INA - - - - - - - O O X X X 3.55

3 341 FUJIIE, Maberu JPN - - - - - - - - O X X X 3.55

5 550 CHNG, Christy Robyn , Su-Ann SGP X X O X X O X O X O X X X 3.05

6 552 CHOONG, Shu Tyng Phoebe SGP O O X X X 2.85

595 KHABUT, Chonthicha THA - - - - - - - X X X NM

3.75 3.803.55 3.65 3.702.75 2.85 2.95

22/05/1722/05/1722/05/1722/05/17
15 March 2019 14:00

NIU, ChungeNIU, ChungeNIU, ChungeNIU, Chunge
3.453.25 3.353.05 3.15



Decathlon High Jump

Rank Bib No. Name Team Result Score

1 380 KISSIN, Abdulkhamid KAZ - - - O O O O O O O O O X X X 1.88 696

2 285 KHAN, Usaid IND - - O - O - O O O O X X O X X O X X X 1.88 696

3 639 DU, Chang-Huan TPE - - - - - O O X O O X X X 1.79 619

4 424 KIM, Kihun KOR - - O O O O O O X O X X X 1.79 619

5 138 CHUNG, Pok Hong HKG O O O O X O X X O X X X 1.70 544

6 418 BAEK, Gwangyeol KOR - - X X O X O O X X O X X r 1.70 544

7 272 ANSARI, Ali IND X O O X X O X X X 1.61 472

8 462 ALAZMI, Hady KUW O O X X X 1.58 449

1.88 1.911.70 1.73 1.76 1.79 1.82 1.85

15 March 2019 14:05

1.55 1.58 1.61 1.64 1.67



Girls 2000mSC

AYC Record: CHN TIAN, Wanhua 7:01.06 10/5/2015 Doha

Final 14:15

Pos. Lane Bib No. Surname Name Team Result Remark

1 1 346 MURAKAMI Yuzuki JPN 7:06.53

2 4 370 FAKHRUTDINOVA Vassilissa KAZ 7:22.88

3 2 314 SHADKAM Seyedehfatemehsima IRI 7:32.53

4 3 183 CHEN Nuoya CHN 7:45.10

5 5 409 LEE Seongyoon KOR 8:05.97

15 March 2019



Girls 400m

AYC Record: BHR NASER, Salwa Eid 53.02 10/5/2015 Doha

Heat 1 14:35

Heat Pos. Lane Bib No. Surname Name Team Result R.T Remark

1 6 349 TAKASHIMA Saki JPN 54.95 0.295 Q

2 3 259 HABBTHANAHALLY MOHAN Priya IND 55.66 0.664 Q

3 5 379 ZALYUBOVSKAYA Aleksandra KAZ 55.93 0.214 Q

4 7 108 HO Kin Ling HKG 57.10 0.202 q

5 4 574 EDIRISINGHE Kavindi Sanjana SRI 59.17 q

6 8 500 HASSAN Aishath Himna MDV 59.18

7 2 120 NG Hei Yiu HKG 1:02.23

Heat 2 14:40

Heat Pos. Lane Bib No. Surname Name Team Result R.T Remark

1 3 191 LI Fengdan CHN 56.12 0.176 Q

2 5 255 AJIMON SHINY Sandra IND 56.33 0.285 Q

3 6 629 HSU Chia-En TPE 57.07 0.293 Q

4 7 476 EL TAYAR Farah LBN 59.28 0.228

5 4 597 ONUORAH Chinenye Josephine THA 1:00.08 0.351

6 8 125 WONG Cho Yan HKG 1:01.95

7 2 474 DAGHER Zoe LBN 1:02.56

8 1 171 JANNATUL BAN 1:03.70 0.228

Heat Summary

Pos. Heat Pos. Bib No. Surname Name Team Result R.T Remark
1 1 349 TAKASHIMA Saki JPN 54.95 0.295 Q
2 2 259 HABBTHANAHALLY MOHAN Priya IND 55.66 0.664 Q
3 3 379 ZALYUBOVSKAYA Aleksandra KAZ 55.93 0.214 Q
4 1 191 LI Fengdan CHN 56.12 0.176 Q
5 2 255 AJIMON SHINY Sandra IND 56.33 0.285 Q
6 3 629 HSU Chia-En TPE 57.07 0.293 Q
7 4 108 HO Kin Ling HKG 57.10 0.202 q
8 5 574 EDIRISINGHE Kavindi Sanjana SRI 59.17 q
9 6 500 HASSAN Aishath Himna MDV 59.18

10 4 476 EL TAYAR Farah LBN 59.28 0.228
11 5 597 ONUORAH Chinenye Josephine THA 1:00.08 0.351
12 6 125 WONG Cho Yan HKG 1:01.95
13 7 120 NG Hei Yiu HKG 1:02.23
14 7 474 DAGHER Zoe LBN 1:02.56
15 8 171 JANNATUL BAN 1:03.70 0.228

First 3 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualified

15 March 2019

15 March 2019



Boys 400m

AYC Record: IDN SETIAWAN, Ifan Anugrah47.47 21/5/2017 Bangkok

Heat 1 15:00

Heat Pos. Lane Bib No. Surname Name Team Result R.T. Remark
1 6 276 CHERAMKULANGARA RASHEEDAbdul Razak IND 48.24 0.277 Q
2 3 608 JANMAO Supakit THA 48.97 0.404 Q
3 5 250 PAMUNGKAS Hangga Satrio INA 49.38 0.224 q
4 2 650 WANG Yu-Hsuan TPE 49.61 0.164
5 4 579 BANS ABEYWARDHANAIsuru Kaushalya SRI 50.57 0.431
6 7 148 LAM Ansen HKG 51.34 0.203
7 8 173 RANA Md Suhel BAN 52.73 0.193

Heat 2

Heat Pos. Lane Bib No. Surname Name Team Result R.T. Remark
1 3 585 WEERAKOON MUDIYANSELAGENavishka Sandeesh SRI 48.51 0.292 Q
2 6 385 TARASSOV Yefim KAZ 49.34 0.168 Q
3 4 423 KANG Minsu KOR 49.47 0.188 q
4 2 492 FAUZI Muhammad Syakir Daniel MAS 49.62 0.263
5 5 159 SHUM Kai Wang HKG 50.01 0.167
6 7 480 EL TAYAR Wajih Georges LBN 51.22 0.185
7 8 451 ALZAHRANII Anbar Jamaan A KSA 53.42 0.189

Heat 3

Heat Pos. Lane Bib No. Surname Name Team Result R.T. Remark
1 6 295 SANGA Ramachandra IND 50.08 0.281 Q
2 8 449 ALSHAHRANI Abdulrahman Aedh S KSA 50.54 0.219 Q
3 4 205 AN Tengjiao CHN 50.85 0.229
4 7 161 TSE Cheuk Hin HKG 52.43 0.208
5 5 611 SOMVONG Sanuthit THA 53.39 0.255

3 326 YOUSEFI Benyamin IRI DNS

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualified

15 March 2019



Boys 400m

AYC Record: IDN SETIAWAN, Ifan Anugrah47.47 21/5/2017 Bangkok

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualified

Heat Summary

Overall Pos. Heat. Pos Bib No. Surname Name Team Result R.T. Remark
1 1 276 CHERAMKULANGARA RASHEEDAbdul Razak IND 48.24 0.277 Q
2 1 585 WEERAKOON MUDIYANSELAGENavishka Sandeesh SRI 48.51 0.292 Q
3 2 608 JANMAO Supakit THA 48.97 0.404 Q
4 2 385 TARASSOV Yefim KAZ 49.34 0.168 Q
5 3 250 PAMUNGKAS Hangga Satrio INA 49.38 0.224 q
6 3 423 KANG Minsu KOR 49.47 0.188 q
7 4 650 WANG Yu-Hsuan TPE 49.61 0.164
8 4 492 FAUZI Muhammad Syakir Daniel MAS 49.62 0.263
9 5 159 SHUM Kai Wang HKG 50.01 0.167
10 1 295 SANGA Ramachandra IND 50.08 0.281 Q
11 2 449 ALSHAHRANI Abdulrahman Aedh S KSA 50.54 0.219 Q
12 5 579 BANS ABEYWARDHANAIsuru Kaushalya SRI 50.57 0.431
13 3 205 AN Tengjiao CHN 50.85 0.229
14 6 480 EL TAYAR Wajih Georges LBN 51.22 0.185
15 6 148 LAM Ansen HKG 51.34 0.203
16 4 161 TSE Cheuk Hin HKG 52.43 0.208
17 7 173 RANA Md Suhel BAN 52.73 0.193
18 5 611 SOMVONG Sanuthit THA 53.39 0.255
19 7 451 ALZAHRANII Anbar Jamaan A KSA 53.42 0.189

3 326 YOUSEFI Benyamin IRI DNS

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualified



Boys 1500m

AYC Record: CHN YAN, Wei 3:50.65 22/5/2017 Bangkok

Final 15:30

Overall Pos. Order Bib No. Surname Name Team Result Remark
1 3 428 LEE Jaeung KOR 3:56.36
2 4 365 YANAGIMOTO Masaya JPN 3:56.56
3 9 271 AJAY IND 3:57.25
4 8 288 KUMAR Harendra IND 3:57.55
5 5 223 XU Ziang CHN 3:59.67
6 10 469 ALSWEED Bader KUW 4:02.85
7 2 678 AL-YAARI Abdulla YEM 4:03.07
8 1 324 SAMOUDI SOUMEEH SOFLA Amir Reza IRI 4:09.02
9 7 135 CHEUNG Jon HKG 4:29.77

6 507 YADAV Ajit Kumar NEP DNS

15 March 2019



Boys 110mH

AYC Record: TPE LU, Hao Hua 13.40 20/5/2017 Bangkok

Final 15 March 2019 15:50 W.S. -0.2

Overall Pos. Lane Bib No. Surname Name Team Result R.T. Remark
1 3 495 MOHD FETRY Mohd Irfan Izzan MAS 13.60 0.175
2 4 361 SOGA Kentaro JPN 13.64 0.136
3 7 565 LOUIS Marc Brian SGP 13.74 0.156
4 5 136 CHEUNG Siu Hang HKG 13.78 0.196
5 6 315 ABBASPOURDARBANDIMorteza IRI 14.12 0.180
6 2 433 PARK Inwoo KOR 14.36 0.167
7 8 613 TONGPECH Suttipong THA 14.44 0.194
8 1 383 OSSINSKIY Nikita KAZ 14.77 0.217



Boys' Triple JumpAYC Record: AYC Record: AYC Record: AYC Record: PAKPAKPAKPAK 15.4415.4415.4415.44 10/5/201510/5/201510/5/201510/5/2015 DohaDohaDohaDoha
Rank Bib No. Name Team Round 1 R1-WS Round 2 R2-WS Round 3 R3-WS Round 4 R4-WS Round 5 R5-WS Round 6 R6-WS Result

1 648 SHENG, Yin-Chen TPE 14.68 +0.3 14.64 +1.2 14.94 +0.1 13.41 +0.5 15.01 +0.2 15.15 +0.8 15.15

2 222 WU, Junhui CHN 14.85 +0.5 14.89 -0.5 14.91 +0.4 X 14.85 +0.9 15.12 +0.8 15.12

3 292 MOR, Vishal IND 14.40 -1.2 14.43 +1.3 14.98 +1.4 14.90 +0.9 15.09 +0.4 14.98 +0.1 15.09

4 437 YUN, Sunghyun KOR X 14.37 -0.2 X 13.46 +0.3 14.43 +0.2 X 14.43

5 225 YANG, Xiao CHN X 14.35 +1.3 14.30 +1.0 13.81 -0.3 14.21 +0.1 13.99 0.0 14.35

6 130 CHAN, Chi Keung HKG 14.30 0.0 13.93 +0.7 14.10 +0.3 13.30 +0.3 13.44 +0.1 13.94 -0.2 14.30

7 496 ROLAND, Alvin MAS X X 14.16 +0.7 14.25 +0.4 14.27 +0.4 X 14.27

8 381 NOVACHENKO, Vadim KAZ X 14.24 -0.6 X 13.75 +1.0 X X 14.24

9 294 PEER MOHAMED, Asadullah Mujahith IND 13.99 -1.7 X 14.15 +0.6 14.15

10 604 AONTHONYAI, Athibodee THA 13.99 +1.2 14.11 +1.5 X 14.11

11 153 LEUNG, King Yiu HKG X 13.75 +0.3 13.82 +0.6 13.82

12 446 ALKHALAF, Ali Abdulrazzaq M KSA 13.67 +0.4 X 13.44 +0.5 13.67

13 566 MEDINA, Andrew George SGP X X 13.43 -0.2 13.43

14 146 KWAN, Ka Chung HKG 13.17 -0.7 13.19 +1.2 13.41 +0.3 13.41

420 CHUN, Youngsoo KOR X X X NM

468 ALSHEMERI, Khaled KUW X X X . NM

606 HAMA, Alkoman THA X X X NM

AFZAL, MuhammadAFZAL, MuhammadAFZAL, MuhammadAFZAL, Muhammad
15 March 2019 14:30



Boys' Hammer Throw

AYC Record: CHN 75.15 10/5/2015 Doha

Rank Bib No. Name Team Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Result

1 290 KUMAR, Vipin IND 69.00 67.69 X 68.03 69.06 69.63 69.63

2 209 FAN, Yanfeng CHN 58.56 64.90 X X 66.64 64.88 66.64

3 320 NOORY, Sahand IRI 61.35 65.85 X 60.87 60.15 48.16 65.85

4 452 ALZAYER, Mohammed Abdullah R KSA X 59.61 X X 58.27 60.44 60.44

5 436 YANG, Jisu KOR 57.89 X 58.53 X X X 58.53

6 422 KANG, Minseung KOR X 52.77 54.03 56.77 X 53.59 56.77

7 515 AL KINDI, Mubeen OMA X 54.79 55.16 53.43 X 54.52 55.16

8 524 RAMBACAL, Noel Daniel Angelo PHI X X 44.01 X X 38.40 44.01

9 151 LAO, Kyle Chi -Lam HKG 27.93 23.92 22.73 27.93

537 ALY, Abdulla Tarek K M QAT X X X NM

XU, Wenjie

15 March 2019 15:35



Decathlon, 400m

Start List 16:25

Heat Pos. Lane Bib No. Surname Name Team Result Score

1 8 285 KHAN Usaid IND 51.24 758

2 1 639 DU Chang-Huan TPE 51.73 737

3 3 272 ANSARI Ali IND 53.92 643

4 5 380 KISSIN Abdulkhamid KAZ 54.13 634

5 7 424 KIM Kihun KOR 54.82 606

6 2 462 ALAZMI Hady KUW 55.74 569

7 6 138 CHUNG Pok Hong HKG 56.10 555

4 418 BAEK Gwangyeol KOR DNS

15 March 2019



Girls 5000mRW

AYC Record: CHN MA, Zhenxia 23:45.19 9/5/2015 Doha

Final 8:30

Heat Pos. Lane Bib No. Name 姓名姓名姓名姓名 Team Result Remark

1 3 188 JIAO Shuangshuang CHN 22:54.69 CR

2 9 204 YIN Lamei CHN 22:56.22

3 5 352 YABUTA Minori JPN 23:19.48

4 7 256 BALJIT KAUR IND 25:26.93

5 4 631 HUANG Jr-I TPE 25:27.48

6 8 628 CHIANG Chia-Jou TPE 25:51.85

7 6 267 PRAJAPATHI Munita IND 25:57.48 ~ ~

8 1 414 PARK Nara KOR 26:39.16

9 2 411 LIM Seulhee KOR 27:03.72 ~ ~

10 10 246 SETYANINGRUM Elisa Indah INA 29:29.95

15 March 2019



Heptathlon 100m Hurdles

Start List 8:30 W.S. -1.4

Position Lane Bib No. Surname Name Team Result R.T. Score

1 6 372 MAKHSUTOVA Adina KAZ 14.26 0.144 942

2 4 343 ITO Momoko JPN 14.92 0.210 852

3 5 110 KWONG Ka Yu HKG 15.32 0.229 800

4 2 658 GOFURJONOVA Shakhribonu UZB 15.58 0.235 767

5 7 312 MOHITIZADEH Fatemeh IRI 15.70 0.296 751

6 3 408 KONG Minkyoung KOR 18.12 0.156 476

16 March 2019



Girls Shot Put

AYC Record: CHN YU, Tianxiao 17.51 5/20/2017 Bangkok

16 March 2019 8:40

Rank Order Bib No. Name Team Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Result

1 1 342 HIROSHIMA, Meari JPN 15.81 15.26 15.99 16.19 16.08 16.03 16.19

2 7 397 CHOI, Hana KOR 14.98 15.44 15.87 X 14.35 X 15.87

3 2 184 CHEN, Yan CHN 15.13 15.42 15.15 15.08 15.24 X 15.42

4 4 636 TSAI, Chia-Ching TPE 15.02 15.35 15.23 X X X 15.35

5 9 201 SUN, Zexi CHN 13.61 13.87 13.96 14.01 14.15 14.65 14.65

6 10 627 CHAO, Yi-Hsuan TPE 14.30 14.29 X 14.27 X 14.02 14.30

7 6 101 CHAN, Janice HKG 11.38 12.06 11.80 11.92 X 11.61 12.06

8 8 560 YAP, Anna , Mei Qi SGP 11.53 10.91 10.16 11.16 11.22 11.20 11.53

9 5 116 LAW, Hei HKG 10.96 10.29 10.27 10.96

10 3 129 YIU, Yi Yan Nicole HKG 9.58 X 8.97 9.58



Decathlon, 110m Hurdles

Start List 8:45 W.S -3.0

Position Lane Bib No. Surname Name Team Result R.T. Score

1 5 285 KHAN Usaid IND 14.50 0.184 911

2 6 639 DU Chang-Huan TPE 15.16 0.217 830

3 7 272 ANSARI Ali IND 15.43 798

4 3 380 KISSIN Abdulkhamid KAZ 15.92 0.204 742

5 8 424 KIM Kihun KOR 16.31 0.178 698

6 2 462 ALAZMI Hady KUW 16.56 0.183 671

7 1 138 CHUNG Pok Hong HKG 17.13 0.22 611

4 418 BAEK Gwangyeol KOR DNS

16 March 2019



Boys 10000mRW

AYC Record: IND KUMAR, Sanjay 45:30.39 22/5/2017 Bangkok

Final 9:05

Position Lane Bib No. Surname First Name Team Result Remark
1 1 296 SINGH Vishvendra IND 44:09.75 CR
2 7 211 LI Junran CHN 44:11.17
3 3 275 BISHT Paramjeet Singh IND 44:21.96 < ~
4 5 357 KANO Keisuke JPN 44:40.22
5 2 212 LI Xingfu CHN 46:26.85 < <
6 9 644 LI Pin-Shiun TPE 46:43.13 ~ ~
7 8 431 LEE Seongyoon KOR 46:53.98
8 6 435 SONG Jeongwon KOR 49:41.46
9 4 564 LOH Zhi Xian, Brandon SGP 58:45.89 < < <

16 March 2019



Heptathlon High Jump

Rank Order Bib No. Name Team

1 4 372 MAKHSUTOVA, Adina KAZ - - - - - - - O O O

2 6 343 ITO, Momoko JPN - - - - O O - O O X O

3 3 658 GOFURJONOVA, Shakhribonu UZB - - O O O O O O X O X X X

4 1 312 MOHITIZADEH, Fatemeh IRI O O O O O O O X X X

5 5 110 KWONG, Ka Yu HKG - - X O X O X O X O X O X X X

6 2 408 KONG, Minkyoung KOR - - O O X X X

Rank Order Bib No. Name Team

1 4 372 MAKHSUTOVA, Adina KAZ O O O X O X X X

2 6 343 ITO, Momoko JPN O X X X

3 3 658 GOFURJONOVA, Shakhribonu UZB

4 1 312 MOHITIZADEH, Fatemeh IRI

5 5 110 KWONG, Ka Yu HKG

6 2 408 KONG, Minkyoung KOR 1.44 555

1.59 724

1.53 655

1.53 655

Result Score

1.74 903

1.65 795

1.50 1.53 1.56 1.59 1.62

1.65 1.68 1.71 1.74 1.77

16 March 2019 9:20

1.35 1.38 1.41 1.44 1.47



Decathlon Discus Throw

9:25

Rank Order Bib No. Name Team Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Result Score

1 7 285 KHAN, Usaid IND X 38.67 13.44 38.67 638

2 1 272 ANSARI, Ali IND 36.42 X X 36.42 592

3 5 639 DU, Chang-Huan TPE 30.43 31.34 32.58 32.58 515

4 4 380 KISSIN, Abdulkhamid KAZ 28.56 29.87 31.45 31.45 493

5 2 424 KIM, Kihun KOR 27.05 27.77 X 27.77 421

6 8 462 ALAZMI, Hady KUW X 18.11 21.26 21.26 296

7 6 138 CHUNG, Pok Hong HKG 20.53 X X 20.53 282

3 418 BAEK, Gwangyeol KOR DNS

16 March 2019



Boys Long JumpAYC Record: AYC Record: AYC Record: AYC Record: KORKORKORKOR 7.497.497.497.49 9/5/20159/5/20159/5/20159/5/2015 DohaDohaDohaDoha
Rank Order Bib No. Name Team Round 1 R1-WS Round 2 R2-WS Round 3 R3-WS Round 4 R4-WS Round 5 R5-WS Round 6 R6-WS Result Remark

1 6 221 WU, Guohang CHN 7.21 +2.9 7.28 +3.8 7.14 +0.5 7.09 +1.1 7.42 +3.3 7.63 +0.5 7.63 CR

2 3 641 HO, Kuei-Lin TPE X 7.48 +2.3 6.97 -0.4 7.16 +0.8 X X 7.48

3 1 363 TANAKA, Ryutaro JPN 7.13 +1.4 7.28 +2.2 6.89 +0.7 7.19 +2.0 X 7.43 +2.3 7.43

4 14 652 YANG, Jie-You TPE 7.01 +1.2 7.14 +1.6 7.14 +1.5 7.08 +2.0 7.28 +1.9 7.22 -0.2 7.28

5 10 224 YANG, Jincheng CHN 6.85 +1.1 6.91 +2.7 6.88 +2.0 7.06 +1.4 7.03 +0.5 - 7.06

6 15 130 CHAN, Chi Keung HKG 6.86 +1.8 7.04 +0.7 7.01 +0.3 6.96 +0.3 X 7.01 +1.7 7.04

7 11 315 ABBASPOURDARBANDI, Morteza IRI X 6.93 +1.1 X 6.95 +0.8 6.67 -0.2 6.73 +1.9 6.95

8 4 162 WONG, Pak Hang HKG 6.83 +1.3 6.84 +0.8 6.53 +0.4 X 6.70 -0.4 X 6.84

9 13 426 KIM, Sounggon KOR 6.76 +2.1 6.66 +2.4 X 6.76

10 7 584
WALIMUNI MENDIS ABESEKARA,

Hirusha Hashen
SRI X 5.02 -1.8 6.66 +0.3 6.66

11 2 383 OSSINSKIY, Nikita KAZ 6.55 +0.7 X 6.64 +2.9 6.64

12 8 134 CHEUNG, Ho Hin HKG X 6.56 +2.8 6.42 +0.6 6.56

13 5 604 AONTHONYAI THA 6.55 +2.6 6.18 -0.2 6.05 +0.8 6.55

14 17 464 ALJADI, Hasan KUW 6.27 +2.3 6.01 +1.3 6.17 +1.7 6.27

15 12 538 BASHEER, Aman Majid A M QAT X 6.06 +2.8 6.24 +0.8 6.24

16 9 470 JERMAN, Abdullah KUW 5.84 +3.0 5.89 +1.9 4.51 +1.2 5.89

17 16 539 BASHRAHEEL, Saleh Salem S M QAT 5.71 +3.9 X X 5.71

KIM, YoungbinKIM, YoungbinKIM, YoungbinKIM, Youngbin
16 March 2019 9:45



Girls 400m Hurdles

AYC Record: CHN LIANG, Yina 59.71 23/05/2017 Bangkok

Heat 1 10:15

Heat Pos. Lane Bib No. Surname First Name Team Result R.T. Remark

1 4 637 YANG Jui-Hsuan TPE 1:01.66 0.410 Q

2 5 310 EBRAHIMPOUR Mohaddeseh IRI 1:03.19 0.183 Q

3 6 128 YEUNG Tik Sum HKG 1:05.47 0.262 Q

4 3 553 KHOO Tyeisha Rene Mission SGP 1:08.03 0.454 q

5 7 105 CHU Sze Sze HKG 1:13.45 0.180

Heat 2 10:23

Heat Pos. Lane Bib No. Surname First Name Team Result R.T. Remark

1 5 602 WERUWANARAK Arisa THA 1:04.21 0.435 Q

2 4 576 HETTIARACHCHILGE Amesha Piumanthi Hettiarachchi SRI 1:04.60 0.240 Q

3 6 119 MA Ying Wen Ashleigh HKG 1:05.84 0.281 Q

4 3 559 WU Shu Han SGP 1:09.50 0.248 q

Heat Summary 10:15

Overal Pos. Heat Pos. Heat Bib No. Name First Name Team Result R.T. Remark

1 1 4 637 YANG Jui-Hsuan TPE 1:01.66 0.410 Q

2 2 5 310 EBRAHIMPOUR Mohaddeseh IRI 1:03.19 0.183 Q

3 1 5 602 WERUWANARAK Arisa THA 1:04.21 0.435 Q

4 2 4 576 HETTIARACHCHILGE Amesha Piumanthi Hettiarachchi SRI 1:04.60 0.240 Q

5 3 6 128 YEUNG Tik Sum HKG 1:05.47 0.262 Q

6 3 6 119 MA Ying Wen Ashleigh HKG 1:05.84 0.281 Q

7 4 3 553 KHOO Tyeisha Rene Mission SGP 1:08.03 0.454 q

8 4 3 559 WU Shu Han SGP 1:09.50 0.248 q

9 5 7 105 CHU Sze Sze HKG 1:13.45 0.180

First 3 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualified

16 March 2019

16 March 2019

16 March 2019



Girls Discus Throw

AYC Record: CHN 47.78 5/21/2017 Bangkok

Rank Order Bib No. Name Team Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Result Remark

1 2 202 YANG, Xin CHN X 36.45 43.03 48.60 49.69 X 49.69 CR

2 6 182 CHEN, Nuo CHN 47.13 42.44 47.55 45.73 47.02 46.64 47.55

3 7 415 SHIN, Yujin KOR X 45.01 X 45.37 44.78 45.61 45.61

4 5 311 MAHROOGHI, Mahla IRI 43.47 X 42.77 X X X 43.47

5 8 662 YUSUFOVA, Shakrizoda UZB 40.83 37.61 41.80 40.91 X 40.47 41.80

6 1 375 VORONTSOVA, Alina KAZ 36.11 36.78 35.13 38.87 32.88 X 38.87

7 4 129 YIU, Yi Yan Nicole HKG 36.63 31.89 36.19 36.29 36.29 33.49 36.63

8 3 101 CHAN, Janice HKG 26.84 35.36 35.91 34.63 X 35.55 35.91

LIU, Quantong

16 March 2019 10:50



Decathlon Pole Vault

Rank Order Bib No. Name Team

1 2 272 ANSARI, Ali IND - - - - - - - - X X O X X O

2 8 285 KHAN, Usaid IND - - - - - - - - - -

3 1 639 DU, Chang-Huan TPE - - - - - - - - O -

4 5 380 KISSIN, Abdulkhamid KAZ - - - - - - - - X O O

5 7 462 ALAZMI, Hady KUW O - - O O O X O - X X O X X X

6 3 424 KIM, Kihun KOR - O X O - - O - - X X

7 4 138 CHUNG, Pok Hong HKG X O - O - X X X

6 418 BAEK, Gwangyeol KOR

Rank Order Bib No. Name Team

1 2 272 ANSARI, Ali IND X O O X O X O O X O O X X X

2 8 285 KHAN, Usaid IND O - O X X O X X X

3 1 639 DU, Chang-Huan TPE O O O O O X X X

4 5 380 KISSIN, Abdulkhamid KAZ O O X X O O X X X

5 7 462 ALAZMI, Hady KUW

6 3 424 KIM, Kihun KOR

7 4 138 CHUNG, Pok Hong HKG

6 418 BAEK, Gwangyeol KOR

3.10

16 March 2019 11:00

2.20 2.30 2.40 2.50 2.60 2.70 2.80 2.90 3.00

3.60

3.80 562

3.20 3.30 3.40 3.50

3.80

3.60 3.70 3.80 3.90 Result

220

482

2.70

2.40

3.50

DNS

3.00 357

562

Score

509

286



Girls 200m

AYC Record: CHN FENG, Lulu  24.06 23/05/2017 Bangkok

Heat 1 11:30 W.S. -3.8

Heat Pos. Lane Bib No. Surname First Name Team Result R.T. Remark

1 3 629 HSU Chia-En TPE 25.59 0.263 Q

2 5 241 APRILIAN Diva INA 26.17 0.257 Q

3 4 598 PETRAKSA Sukanda THA 26.43 0.308

4 2 330 AL-SHAKA Masa JOR 26.68 0.143

5 6 399 HAN Seojeong KOR 27.50 0.174

6 7 501 HUSSAIN Mariyam Alhaa MDV 28.51 0.241

8 121 SAMSON Diane Isabelle Tian-Hong HKG DQ R163.3a

Heat 2 11:35 W.S. -0.1

Heat Pos. Lane Bib No. Surname First Name Team Result R.T. Remark

1 3 626 CHANG Li-Ling TPE 25.20 0.242 Q

2 4 260 JEEVANJI Deepthi IND 25.32 0.214 Q

3 6 575 HENRY HENDERSON Sadeepa SRI 25.42 0.212 q

4 2 671 VU THI Anh VIE 25.56 0.263 q

5 8 120 NG Hei Yiu HKG 26.65

6 7 478 KOBROSLY Haya LBN 26.68 0.174

5 601 SOMJIT Sirinya THA DQ R163.3a

Heat 3 11:40 W.S. -2.1

Heat Pos. Lane Bib No. Surname First Name Team Result R.T. Remark

1 4 192 LI Yuting CHN 25.18 0.198 Q

2 3 262 NARALE Avantika Santosh IND 25.19 Q

3 6 379 ZALYUBOVSKAYA Aleksandra KAZ 25.64 0.225

4 5 242 DATU Daniela Elim Aprilina INA 26.45 0.223

5 8 500 HASSAN Aishath Himna MDV 26.86

6 7 485 CHAO Sin Ian MAC 26.93 0.146

Heat Summary 11:30

Overal Pos. Heat Pos. Heat Bib No. Name First Name Team Result R.T. Remark

1 1 4 192 LI Yuting CHN 25.18 0.198 Q

2 2 3 262 NARALE Avantika Santosh IND 25.19 Q

3 1 3 626 CHANG Li-Ling TPE 25.20 0.242 Q

4 2 4 260 JEEVANJI Deepthi IND 25.32 0.214 Q

5 3 6 575 HENRY HENDERSON Sadeepa SRI 25.42 0.212 q

6 4 2 671 VU THI Anh VIE 25.56 0.263 q

7 1 3 629 HSU Chia-En TPE 25.59 0.263 Q

8 3 6 379 ZALYUBOVSKAYA Aleksandra KAZ 25.64 0.225

9 2 5 241 APRILIAN Diva INA 26.17 0.257 Q

10 3 4 598 PETRAKSA Sukanda THA 26.43 0.308

11 4 5 242 DATU Daniela Elim Aprilina INA 26.45 0.223

12 5 8 120 NG Hei Yiu HKG 26.65

13 4 2 330 AL-SHAKA Masa JOR 26.68 0.143 26.673

14 6 7 478 KOBROSLY Haya LBN 26.68 0.174 26.676

15 5 8 500 HASSAN Aishath Himna MDV 26.86

16 6 7 485 CHAO Sin Ian MAC 26.93 0.146

17 5 6 399 HAN Seojeong KOR 27.50 0.174

18 6 7 501 HUSSAIN Mariyam Alhaa MDV 28.51 0.241

8 121 SAMSON Diane Isabelle Tian-Hong HKG DQ R163.3a

5 601 SOMJIT Sirinya THA DQ R163.3a

16 March 2019

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualified

16 March 2019

16 March 2019

16 March 2019



Boys 200m

AYC Record: KOR SHIN, Minkyu 21.48 23/05/2017 Bangkok

Heat 1 11:55 W.S. -2.5

Heat Pos. Lane Bib No. Surname Team Result R.T. Remark
1 3 360 SHIGETANI Hiroki JPN 21.68 0.117 Q
2 7 563 LEE Siong En, Reuben Rainer SGP 21.94 0.179 Q
3 4 582 PERERA Shemal Milinda SRI 22.19 0.149 q
4 6 219 SUN Jiahao CHN 22.91 0.212
5 8 502 ADAM Ibadulla MDV 22.97 0.129

5 451 ALZAHRANII Anbar Jamaan A KSA DNS

Heat 2 12:00 W.S. -1.5

Heat Pos. Lane Bib No. Surname First Name Team Result R.T. Remark
1 2 513 AL BALUSHI Ali OMA 22.02 0.175 Q
2 4 293 NALUBOTHU Shanmuga Srinivas IND 22.12 0.180 Q
3 3 419 CHOI Jinhwan KOR 22.53 0.181
4 8 610 SINGWISET Sakon THA 22.55 0.186
5 6 159 SHUM Kai Wang HKG 22.83 0.189
6 5 503 AHMED Mohamed Shaam MDV 23.55 0.195

7 536 AL-ALI Mohammed Bader M F QAT DQ R163.3(b)

Heat 3 12:05 W.S. +0.2

Heat Pos. Lane Bib No. Surname First Name Team Result R.T. Remark
1 7 649 WANG Yen-Ho TPE 21.78 0.175 Q
2 3 298 VEERUPAKSHAPPA ANGADI Shashikant IND 22.09 0.274 Q
3 4 605 CHIMTHONG Kanchai THA 22.11 0.132 q
4 2 543 KHALID Mahamat Zakaria M QAT 22.35 0.184
5 5 486 CHAN Kin Wa MAC 22.59 0.211
6 6 156 MAK Chun Ho HKG 23.03 0.240

8 332 ABUROUSS Omar JOR DQ R163.3(b)

Heat Summary First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualified

Overal Pos. Heat Pos. Heat Bib No. Name First Name Team Result R.T. Remark
1 1 3 360 SHIGETANI Hiroki JPN 21.68 0.117 Q
2 1 7 649 WANG Yen-Ho TPE 21.78 0.175 Q
3 2 7 563 LEE Siong En, Reuben Rainer SGP 21.94 0.179 Q
4 1 2 513 AL BALUSHI Ali OMA 22.02 0.175 Q
5 2 3 298 VEERUPAKSHAPPA ANGADI Shashikant IND 22.09 0.274 Q
6 3 4 605 CHIMTHONG Kanchai THA 22.11 0.132 q
7 2 4 293 NALUBOTHU Shanmuga Srinivas IND 22.12 0.180 Q
8 3 4 582 PERERA Shemal Milinda SRI 22.19 0.149 q
9 4 2 543 KHALID Mahamat Zakaria M QAT 22.35 0.184
10 3 3 419 CHOI Jinhwan KOR 22.53 0.181
11 4 8 610 SINGWISET Sakon THA 22.55 0.186
12 5 5 486 CHAN Kin Wa MAC 22.59 0.211
13 5 6 159 SHUM Kai Wang HKG 22.83 0.189
14 4 6 219 SUN Jiahao CHN 22.91 0.212
15 5 8 502 ADAM Ibadulla MDV 22.97 0.129
16 6 6 156 MAK Chun Ho HKG 23.03 0.240
17 6 5 503 AHMED Mohamed Shaam MDV 23.55 0.195

7 536 AL-ALI Mohammed Bader M F QAT DQ R163.3(b)
8 332 ABUROUSS Omar JOR DQ R163.3(b)
5 451 ALZAHRANII Anbar Jamaan A KSA DNS

16 March 2019

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualified

16 March 2019

16 March 2019



Girls 800m

AYC Record: SYR DANOUN, Louris 2:14.15 21/05/2017 Bangkok

Heat 1 12:33

Heat Pos. Lane Bib No. Surname First Name Team Result Remark

1 6 266 POOJA IND 2:12.25 Q

2 3 350 UEDA Maki JPN 2:15.01 Q

3 4 377 YURCHENKO Nadezhda KAZ 2:15.48 Q

4 8 392 KALIL KYZY Ainuska KGZ 2:20.18 q

5 5 403 KIM Gakyeong KOR 2:23.54

6 7 111 LAI Kirsten Tze Ka HKG 2:27.88

7 2 115 LAU Ho Ching HKG 2:33.03

Heat 2 12:41

Heat Pos. Lane Bib No. Surname First Name Team Result Remark

1 3 268 PRISCILLA DANIEL IND 2:11.55 Q CR

2 6 200 RAO Xinyu CHN 2:12.72 Q

3 4 577 KAHAWALAGE Shanika Lakshani SRI 2:17.05 Q

4 5 670 NGUYEN THI THU Ha VIE 2:17.25 q

5 7 103 CHAN Ying Sum HKG 2:22.85

6 8 416 SIM Hayeong KOR 2:26.00

7 1 555 ONG Emily , Lee Ping SGP 2:35.34

8 2 177 WANGMO Chime BHU 2:41.20

Heat Summary 11:30

Overall Pos. Heat Pos. Heat Bib No. Name First Name Team Result Remark

1 1 3 268 PRISCILLA DANIEL IND 2:11.55 Q CR

2 1 6 266 POOJA IND 2:12.25 Q

3 2 6 200 RAO Xinyu CHN 2:12.72 Q

4 2 3 350 UEDA Maki JPN 2:15.01 Q

5 3 4 377 YURCHENKO Nadezhda KAZ 2:15.48 Q

6 3 4 577 KAHAWALAGE Shanika Lakshani SRI 2:17.05 Q

7 4 5 670 NGUYEN THI THU Ha VIE 2:17.25 q

8 4 8 392 KALIL KYZY Ainuska KGZ 2:20.18 q

9 5 7 103 CHAN Ying Sum HKG 2:22.85

10 5 5 403 KIM Gakyeong KOR 2:23.54

11 6 8 416 SIM Hayeong KOR 2:26.00

12 6 7 111 LAI Kirsten Tze Ka HKG 2:27.88

13 7 2 115 LAU Ho Ching HKG 2:33.03

14 7 1 555 ONG Emily , Lee Ping SGP 2:35.34

15 8 2 177 WANGMO Chime BHU 2:41.20

First 3 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualified

16 March 2019

16 March 2019

16 March 2019



Girls Long Jump

AYC Record: CHN 6.11 5/20/2017 Bangkok

Rank Order Bib No. Name Team Round 1 R1-WS Round 2 R2-WS Round 3 R3-WS Round 4 R4-WS Round 5 R5-WS Round 6 R6-WS Result

1 1 265 PHILIP MAHESWARAN, Thabitha IND X 5.68 -0.6 5.84 +2.0 5.86 +0.7 X 5.43 -0.5 5.86

2 10 186 HUA, Shihui CHN 5.59 +0.6 5.56 +4.4 5.50 +2.3 5.63 +1.2 5.75 0.0 5.76 -0.7 5.76

3 9 263 NARZARY, Ambrikha IND 5.47 +2.4 5.19 +0.2 5.49 +2.9 5.73 +2.9 5.61 +2.3 5.59 +1.6 5.73

4 7 351 UMEMIYA, Haruka JPN 5.70 +1.8 5.71 +4.4 5.52 +2.3 5.63 +0.5 5.38 -0.3 5.53 +2.2 5.71

5 11 593 CHOOTHONG, Supawat THA 4.74 +1.8 5.40 +4.9 5.47 +2.8 5.40 +1.4 5.29 +1.6 5.09 +0.2 5.47

6 4 123 TSANG, Wing Yu HKG X 5.32 +3.2 5.45 +3.5 X X X 5.45

7 5 412 PARK, Jihyeon KOR 5.08 +0.5 5.30 +0.4 5.21 +2.2 5.23 +2.9 X 5.19 +1.5 5.30

8 3 390 BATADZHIEVA, Sabina KGZ 4.31 -0.3 5.17 +1.6 X 4.91 +0.6 4.99 +0.8 5.03 +1.0 5.17

9 6 108 HO, Kin Ling HKG X 4.69 -0.5 5.13 +0.1 5.13

10 8 104 CHONG, Wing HKG 5.08 +3.1 X 4.66 +0.5 5.08

11 2 561 YAU, Jia Hui, Tiffany SGP 5.03 +0.3 4.95 +0.6 4.85 +2.4 5.03

GONG, Luying

16 March 2019 14:00



Heptathlon Shot Put

14:10

Rank Order Bib No. Name Team Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Result Score

1 6 372 MAKHSUTOVA, Adina KAZ 10.84 12.04 11.64 12.04 664

2 5 343 ITO, Momoko JPN 10.88 10.67 10.95 10.95 592

3 3 312 MOHITIZADEH, Fatemeh IRI 10.72 10.45 10.14 10.72 577

4 2 658 GOFURJONOVA, Shakhribonu UZB 10.12 10.50 10.16 10.50 562

5 1 408 KONG, Minkyoung KOR 10.02 8.85 10.02 10.02 531

6 4 110 KWONG, Ka Yu HKG 7.92 7.53 7.42 7.92 394

16 March 2019



Boys 2000m Steeplechase

AYC Record: QAT SAIFELDIN, Muhand Khamis 5:54.34 8/5/2015 Doha

Final 14:20

Position Order Bib No. Surname First Name Team Result Remark
1 1 359 MIURA Ryuji JPN 5:42.35 CR
2 2 279 GAMIT Atul Kumar Bhimsingbhai IND 6:00.45
3 8 213 LI Yunqi CHN 6:08.79
4 9 651 WU Yu-Heng TPE 6:12.26
5 10 321 RAHMANI Zanyar IRI 6:19.16
6 3 542 KEMEL Mohamed Assaad QAT 6:21.20
7 7 214 LUOSANGQUJIE CHN 6:26.00
8 12 645 LIN Chen-Hao TPE 6:32.91
9 15 334 ALDA'JA Mubarak JOR 6:33.76

10 5 675 AL-GOBANI Hashed YEM 6:42.59
11 6 149 LAM Bing Tai HKG 6:51.79
12 13 386 YEPISHEV Vladimir KAZ 7:04.56
13 14 150 LAM Hiu Hin HKG 7:11.78

11 580 GIRIGORIS DEWAGE Lahiru Avishka Garusinghe SRI DQ R169.7(a)
4 284 JOLIYA Sunil Jinabhai IND DQ R163.3(b)

16 March 2019



Boys 100m

AYC Record: TPE SHEN, Yu Sen 10.48 8/5/2015 Doha

Final 16 March 2019 17:05 W.S. +0.4

Overall Pos. Lane Bib No. Surname Name Team Result R.T. Remark
1 5 455 MAS Ali Khalid A KSA 10.56 0.173
2 4 355 IKEDA Seiryo JPN 10.63 0.172
3 6 207 CHEN Jiapeng CHN 10.66 0.178
4 3 513 AL BALUSHI Ali OMA 10.69 0.169
5 8 220 TANG Jiale CHN 10.76 0.203
6 7 356 INOUE Mizuki JPN 10.80 0.171
7 2 317 GHASEM BABAEI KASHI Ali IRI 10.84 0.173
8 1 298 VEERUPAKSHAPPA ANGADI Shashikant IND 10.98 0.251



Girls 100m

AYC Record: CHN FENG, Lulu  11.77 21/5/2017 Bangkok

Final 16:55 W.S. +0.9

Pos. Lane Bib No. Surname Name Team Result R.T. Remark

1 5 262 NARALE Avantika Santosh IND 11.97 0.254

2 4 340 AOYAMA Hanae JPN 11.98 0.197

3 3 245 NURYANTI Erna INA 12.08 0.191

4 6 187 HUANG Ziting CHN 12.19 0.195

5 8 197 LIU Ziyi CHN 12.27 0.157

6 2 625 CHANG Li-Jung TPE 12.31 0.156

7 7 118 LEUNG Wing Hei HKG 12.33 0.206

8 1 391 KADYROVA Eva KGZ 12.48 0.186

16 March 2019



Decathlon 1500m

Start List 16:40

Heat Pos. Lane Bib No. Surname Name Team Result Score

1 5 285 KHAN Usaid IND 4:43.10 661

2 1 138 CHUNG Pok Hong HKG 4:43.99 655

3 6 639 DU Chang-Huan TPE 4:44.75 651

4 3 380 KISSIN Abdulkhamid KAZ 5:00.00 560

5 7 272 ANSARI Ali IND 5:01.15 553

6 2 462 ALAZMI Hady KUW 5:14.66 478

4 418 BAEK Gwangyeol KOR DNS

8 424 KIM Kihun KOR DNS

16 March 2019



Heptathlon 200m

Start List 16:15 W.S. -0.4

Position Lane Bib No. Surname Name Team Result R.T. Score

1 4 372 MAKHSUTOVA Adina KAZ 25.75 0.197 802

2 6 343 ITO Momoko JPN 26.63 0.165 725

3 5 408 KONG Minkyoung KOR 27.20 0.155 676

4 3 312 MOHITIZADEH Fatemeh IRI 27.23 0.266 676

5 2 658 GOFURJONOVA Shakhribonu UZB 27.38 668

6 1 110 KWONG Ka Yu HKG 27.65 0.281 643

16 March 2019



Boys Discus Throw

AYC Record: IND 56.47 22/5/2017 Bangkok

Rank Order Bib No. Name Team Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Result Remark

1 2 322 RAHMANIFAR, Mohammadreza IRI X 57.52 X 60.24 X X 60.24 CR

2 13 323 SAMIMISHALAMZARI, Sadegh IRI X 0 53.54 58.39 59.85 X 59.85

3 9 642 HUANG, Nuo-Ya TPE 50.09 49.93 53.88 X 54.93 X 54.93

4 12 647 MA, Shao-Wen TPE 54.61 52.63 52.01 53.55 54.43 X 54.61

5 8 609 SINGHATONGKUL, Bandit THA 50.68 51.59 53.29 53.15 51.12 X 53.29

6 7 283 JASKARAN SURAT SINGH IND 52.74 52.11 X 52.24 48.42 51.25 52.74

7 10 210 GUO, Shaoze CHN 51.75 X 52.41 51.71 X X 52.41

8 4 273 ASHISH KUMAR IND 50.83 X 50.73 50.41 51.37 50.37 51.37

9 6 581 PATHIRAGE SRI 45.81 48.82 46.97 48.82

10 1 450 ALSUBAIE, Fawaz Mohammed D KSA 46.14 42.07 X 46.14

11 11 154 LIU, Shing Tim HKG X 39.62 X 39.62

12 14 488 TIN, Ka Chon MAC 39.28 35.96 36.96 39.28

13 5 160 TO, Chun Hei Hayden HKG X 37.64 X 37.64

3 157 MAN, Hoi Man Sherman HKG X X X NM

GUPTA, Abhay

16 March 2019 16:05



Girls 100m

AYC Record: CHN FENG, Lulu  11.77 21/5/2017 Bangkok

First 3 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualified

Semi-Final 1 14:35 W.S. -0.8

SF1 Pos. Lane Bib No. Surname Name Team Result R.T. Remark

1 5 262 NARALE Avantika Santosh IND 12.02 0.277 Q

2 6 340 AOYAMA Hanae JPN 12.03 0.197 Q

3 4 118 LEUNG Wing Hei HKG 12.34 Q

4 3 391 KADYROVA Eva KGZ 12.41 0.162 q 12.403

5 8 625 CHANG Li-Jung TPE 12.44 0.201 q 12.431

6 2 634 LIU Li-Lin TPE 12.45 0.185

7 1 479 MOUAWAD Mayssa LBN 12.51 0.225

8 7 406 KIM Taeyeon KOR 12.52

Semi-Final 2 14:35 W.S. -1.7

SF2 Pos. Lane Bib No. Surname Name Team Result R.T. Remark

1 6 245 NURYANTI Erna INA 12.30 0.207 Q

2 5 187 HUANG Ziting CHN 12.40 0.188 Q

3 8 197 LIU Ziyi CHN 12.41 0.203 Q

4 2 575 HENRY HENDERSON Sadeepa SRI 12.44 0.198

5 3 309 BIGOMJANI Delnia IRI 12.49 0.215

6 4 243 FIKANANDA Raden Roselin INA 12.59 0.336

7 1 374 SYTINA Aleksandra KAZ 12.60 0.316
8 7 484 CHAN Man Wai MAC 12.84 0.162

Semi-Final Summary 14:35

SF Pos. Lane Bib No. Surname Name Team Result R.T. Remark

1 5 262 NARALE Avantika Santosh IND 12.02 0.277 Q

2 6 340 AOYAMA Hanae JPN 12.03 0.197 Q

3 6 245 NURYANTI Erna INA 12.30 0.207 Q

4 4 118 LEUNG Wing Hei HKG 12.34 Q

5 5 187 HUANG Ziting CHN 12.40 0.188 Q

6 3 391 KADYROVA Eva KGZ 12.41 0.162 q 12.403

7 8 197 LIU Ziyi CHN 12.41 0.203 Q 12.408

8 8 625 CHANG Li-Jung TPE 12.44 0.201 q 12.431

9 2 575 HENRY HENDERSON Sadeepa SRI 12.44 0.198 12.438

10 2 634 LIU Li-Lin TPE 12.45 0.185

11 3 309 BIGOMJANI Delnia IRI 12.49 0.215

12 1 479 MOUAWAD Mayssa LBN 12.51 0.225

13 7 406 KIM Taeyeon KOR 12.52

14 4 243 FIKANANDA Raden Roselin INA 12.59 0.336

15 1 374 SYTINA Aleksandra KAZ 12.60 0.316

16 7 484 CHAN Man Wai MAC 12.84 0.162

16 March 2019

16 March 2019

16 March 2019



Boys High Jump

AYC Record: CHN Doha

Rank Order Bib No. Name Team Result Remark

1 8 208 CHEN, Long CHN - - - O - - O O O O - O - O X X X 2.20 CR

2 3 215 MA, Jia CHN - - - - - - O O O X O X X O O - X X X 2.16

3 19 640 FU, Chao-Hsuan TPE - - - - - - - O O O X O - X X X 2.14

4 15 316 BIZAR, Hossein IRI - - - - O O O O X O X O X X X 2.12

5 7 653 YEN, Sheng-Hsueh TPE - - - - - O X O O O X X X 2.09

6 16 665 CHIKALOV, Vadim UZB O O O O O O X X X 1.98

7 11 493 ISMAIL, Amer Haiqal MAS - O O X O X X O X O X X X 1.98

7 13 297 SRAN, Robindeep Singh IND - X O X O O X O X O X X X 1.98

9 17 583 SANDANAM, Roshen Dulmin SRI - - O O O X X - X 1.94

10 14 280 GIRI, Kumar Shanu IND - - O X O O - X X X 1.94

11 4 144 HONG, Dylan Carswell HKG O O O O X O X X X 1.94

12 12 461 ALALI, Hashem KUW O O O X O X O X X X 1.94

13 2 434 PARK, Yongbae KOR - X O O O X X O X X X 1.94

14 1 607 INSUWAN, Peerapat THA - X X O O O X X O X X r 1.94

14 6 544 KOUMARE, Mohamed Nouh QAT - O X O X O X X O X X X 1.94

16 9 568 PAK, Tung Hon, Andrew SGP - X X O X X O X O X X r 1.90

17 5 569 PUA, Wei Kai, Jonathan SGP - X O O X X X 1.85

18 18 382 OLESHKO, Yegor KAZ O X X O O X X X 1.85

19 21 152 LEE, Yik Long HKG O O X X X 1.75

20 20 137 CHUNG, Chi Kit HKG X O X X X 1.75

10 466 ALRESHEEDY, Hamaam KUW X X X NM

1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.94

DING, Shuo 2.15 11/5/2015

16 March 2019 14:05

2.16 2.18 2.20 2.241.98 2.02 2.06 2.09 2.12 2.14



Girls 3000m

AYC Record: BHR CHEBSI, Fatuma 9:30.17 8/5/2015 Doha

Final 15:23

Position Order Bib No. Surname First Name Team Result Remark

1 2 345 KIMURA Rina JPN 9:30.63

2 4 348 TAKAMATSU Izumi JPN 9:59.50

3 3 194 LIU Jingya CHN 10:06.94

4 1 127 WRIGHT Tallulah Taye HKG 10:20.59

16 March 2019



Girls 400m

AYC Record: BHR NASER, Salwa Eid 53.02 10/5/2015 Doha

Final 15:46

Pos. Lane Bib No. Surname Name Team Result R.T. Remark

1 6 349 TAKASHIMA Saki JPN 54.83 0.295

2 5 191 LI Fengdan CHN 56.07 0.166

3 8 379 ZALYUBOVSKAYA Aleksandra KAZ 56.25 0.200

4 4 259 HABBTHANAHALLY MOHAN Priya IND 56.46

5 3 255 AJIMON SHINY Sandra IND 56.73 0.293

6 7 629 HSU Chia-En TPE 57.15 0.283

7 1 108 HO Kin Ling HKG 58.73 0.165

8 2 574 EDIRISINGHE Kavindi Sanjana SRI 1:00.90

16 March 2019



Boys 400m

AYC Record: IDN SETIAWAN, Ifan Anugrah 47.47 21/5/2017 Bangkok

Final 16 March 2019 15:55

Position Lane Bib No. Surname Name Team Result R.T. Remark
1 3 276 CHERAMKULANGARA RASHEED Abdul Razak IND 48.17 0.265
2 5 585 WEERAKOON MUDIYANSELAGE Navishka Sandeesh SRI 48.26 0.222
3 8 385 TARASSOV Yefim KAZ 48.59 0.205
4 4 608 JANMAO Supakit THA 48.68 0.245
5 2 423 KANG Minsu KOR 49.47 0.173
6 1 250 PAMUNGKAS Hangga Satrio INA 50.35 0.206

6 295 SANGA Ramachandra IND DQ R.163.3(a)
7 449 ALSHAHRANI Abdulrahman Aedh S KSA DQ R.163.3(a)



Heptathlon Long Jump

Rank Order Bib No. Name Team Round 1 R1-WS Round 2 R2-WS Round 3 R3-WS Result Score

1 2 372 MAKHSUTOVA, Adina KAZ 5.39 0.0 5.94 +1.4 5.91 +0.6 5.94 831

2 3 343 ITO, Momoko JPN 5.22 +0.5 5.60 +0.6 5.27 +2.0 5.60 729

3 4 658 GOFURJONOVA, Shakhribonu UZB 4.74 -0.5 4.91 +1.4 5.24 +0.1 5.24 626

4 1 110 KWONG, Ka Yu HKG 5.05 +0.2 4.97 +0.2 5.08 -0.5 5.08 581

5 6 408 KONG, Minkyoung KOR 3.41 +2.6 4.97 -0.4 4.79 +0.6 4.97 551

6 5 312 MOHITIZADEH, Fatemeh IRI 4.90 +0.4 4.72 0.0 4.80 -0.1 4.90 532

17 March 2019 8:30



Girls Javelin Throw

AYC Record: CHN 61.97 5/8/2015 Doha

Rank Order Bib No. Name Team Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Result

1 4 199 MO, Yun CHN 47.66 X 48.07 54.32 X 47.92 54.32

2 2 185 GONG, Yu CHN 42.77 53.16 50.07 50.51 X 49.57 53.16

3 1 347 NAKAMURA, Rei JPN 46.36 47.16 48.94 48.31 46.86 46.03 48.94

4 3 596 KLINLA-OR, Supitsara THA 41.61 43.65 44.76 43.52 47.84 44.31 47.84

5 7 398 CHOI, Kahui KOR 44.03 44.89 38.78 X X 40.33 44.89

6 5 630 HSU, Fang-Ling TPE 44.21 41.29 40.11 X 40.83 39.29 44.21

7 8 407 KOH, Hyeonseo KOR 39.23 41.78 43.05 41.64 43.89 43.65 43.89

8 6 124 TSUI, Ka Yan HKG 39.57 33.96 39.45 36.27 39.10 39.37 39.57

YU, Yuzhen

17 March 2019 8:35



Boys Shot PutAYC Record: AYC Record: AYC Record: AYC Record: TPETPETPETPE MA, Hau WeiMA, Hau WeiMA, Hau WeiMA, Hau Wei 19.4319.4319.4319.43 8/5/20158/5/20158/5/20158/5/2015 DohaDohaDohaDoha
17 March 2019 8:40

Rank Order Bib No. Name Team Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Result

1 13 318 GHASHGHAEI, Arsalan IRI 16.02 19.11 19.36 X X 16.06 19.36

2 16 277 DHALIWAL, Amandeep Singh IND 17.33 17.57 X 18.08 18.23 19.08 19.08

3 9 216 PENG, Yingte CHN 17.37 18.59 17.77 17.58 18.23 X 18.59

4 8 319 MAMAGHANI, Amirhossein IRI 16.99 17.02 17.41 16.93 17.49 17.52 17.52

5 11 362 SUGIMURA, Takenori JPN 16.34 16.90 16.75 16.49 16.10 17.22 17.22

6 2 422 KANG, Minseung KOR 15.84 16.67 16.31 X 16.86 16.97 16.97

7 4 467 ALSADER, Saleh KUW 16.66 X 15.92 X 16.37 X 16.66

8 12 609 SINGHATONGKUL, Bandit THA X 16.56 X X X 15.83 16.56

9 1 432 PARK, Dohyeon KOR X 16.39 16.36 16.39

10 14 291 MALIK, Vinit IND X 16.20 X 16.20

11 5 545 SOUISSI, Hamza QAT 16.18 15.48 16.19 16.19

12 7 512 AL ABRI, Abdul Rahman OMA 14.86 15.80 11.77 15.80

13 3 157 MAN, Hoi Man Sherman HKG 11.77 13.12 13.15 13.15

14 6 154 LIU, Shing Tim HKG 11.36 12.68 13.07 13.07

15 15 488 TIN, Ka Chon MAC 12.91 11.90 13.06 13.06

16 10 155 LUK, Ka Ming HKG 12.39 X X 12.39



Girls Triple Jump

AYC Record: KAZ 12.81 Doha

Rank Order Bib No. Name Team Round 1 R1-WS Round 2 R2-WS Round 3 R3-WS Round 4 R4-WS Round 5 R5-WS Round 6 R6-WS Result Remark

1 2 190 LI, Chunting CHN 12.64 -0.4 X X 12.95 -0.2 12.97 -1.1 11.35 -0.6 12.97 CR

2 6 402 KIM, Ayoung KOR 10.92 +1.3 12.15 +1.0 12.04 +0.3 11.79 +0.2 10.34 -0.6 X 12.15

3 12 376 YERYOMINA, Valeriya KAZ 11.96 +1.7 11.85 +0.7 11.90 +0.3 X 11.74 +0.6 12.02 +0.6 12.02

4 10 264 PARULEKAR, Sharvari Avinash IND X 11.91 +0.7 11.90 +0.4 11.37 +0.9 11.87 +0.3 11.24 +0.3 11.91

5 8 261 MATHEW, Anu IND 11.70 +0.4 11.73 -0.2 11.46 +1.4 11.29 -0.5 11.34 -0.5 11.55 -0.5 11.73

6 4 554 LEE, Ann , Shyann Wai SGP 11.56 +0.5 11.59 +1.0 11.58 0.0 11.24 +0.2 11.70 +2.2 11.66 +0.4 11.70

7 3 558 TAN, Tse Teng SGP X 10.99 +0.4 11.36 +0.3 10.51 -0.2 11.10 -0.3 11.53 +2.6 11.53

8 1 593 CHOOTHONG, Supawat THA 11.01 +0.6 10.98 +0.2 11.32 +1.3 10.93 +0.6 X X 11.32

9 7 412 PARK, Jihyeon KOR X 11.27 +0.4 X 11.27

10 9 109 KAM, Yuen Wa HKG 11.05 +1.6 X 11.22 +0.9 11.22

11 11 123 TSANG, Wing Yu HKG 10.39 +3.0 10.36 +0.9 9.64 -0.3 10.39

12 5 107 HO, Bo Tin HKG X 9.88 +0.5 X 9.88

OVCHINNIKOVA, Mariya 5/11/2015

17 March 2019 9:45



Girls 1500m

AYC Record: BHR ABDULKADIR, Dalila 4:19.95 11/5/2015 Doha

Final 9:55

Position Order Bib No. Surname First Name Team Result Remark

1 7 126 WRIGHT Cade Cameron HKG 4:34.04

2 11 193 LIU Jia CHN 4:36.05

3 4 258 CHANDRAN Chanthini IND 4:36.09

4 2 313 RAOUFKHOSHFETRAT Hadiseh IRI 4:36.14

5 5 257 BAMHANE Tai Hiraman IND 4:44.66

6 3 378 ZAGRIVAYA Tatyana KAZ 4:51.00

7 10 416 SIM Hayeong KOR 4:55.61

8 9 331 MAHMOUD Heba JOR 5:05.27

9 1 477 JAAFAR Lina LBN 5:09.74

10 6 557 TAN Kylie SGP 5:11.90

11 8 112 LAI Wing Chi Wenchy HKG 5:14.37

17 March 2019



Girls High Jump

AYC Record: UZB Doha

Rank Order Bib No. Name Team Result Remark

1 2 198 LU, Jiawen CHN - - - - O - O O X O O O X X X 1.83 CR

2 5 113 LAI, Yan Hei HKG - - - O O O O - X O - X X X 1.79

3 11 624 CHANG, Chia-Yu TPE - - - O X O O X X X 1.69

4 4 578
PALLEGAMA PALIHAWADANAGE, Ishara

Nethmini Pallegama
SRI - - - X O X X O X X X 1.65

4 7 401 KANG, Hyomin KOR O O O X O X X O X X X 1.65

6 10 479 MOUAWAD, Mayssa LBN - - O O X X X 1.60

7 3 633 KUO, Chia-Lun TPE - - X O O X X X 1.60

8 8 114 LAM, Tsz Chin Janice HKG O O O X O X X X 1.60

9 1 594 KANRAI, Suwincha THA - - O X X O X X X 1.60

10 6 410 LEE, Seungmin KOR - O O X X X 1.55

11 9 122 SO, Ka Yan HKG O X O X X X 1.50

1.881.69 1.73 1.76 1.79 1.81 1.83

SADULLAYEVA, Safina 1.74 5/10/2015

17 March 2019 10:10

1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65



Heptathlon Javelin Throw

10:15

Rank Order Bib No. Name Team Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Result Score

1 3 408 KONG, Minkyoung KOR X X 41.94 41.94 705

2 5 343 ITO, Momoko JPN 38.18 41.15 36.46 41.15 689

3 2 658 GOFURJONOVA, ShakhribonuUZB 35.65 34.22 38.56 38.56 640

4 6 372 MAKHSUTOVA, Adina KAZ 34.42 36.62 33.00 36.62 603

5 1 312 MOHITIZADEH, Fatemeh IRI 26.18 26.99 27.01 27.01 420

6 4 110 KWONG, Ka Yu HKG 16.93 16.23 17.48 17.48 242

17 March 2019



Girls 400m Hurdles

AYC Record: CHN LIANG, Yina 59.71 23/05/2017 Bangkok

Final 10:20

Position Lane Bib No. Name First Name Team Result R.T. Remark

1 5 602 WERUWANARAK Arisa THA 1:00.52 0.242

2 3 637 YANG Jui-Hsuan TPE 1:00.68 0.259

3 6 576 HETTIARACHCHILGE Amesha Piumanthi Hettiarachchi SRI 1:01.42 0.225

4 4 310 EBRAHIMPOUR Mohaddeseh IRI 1:01.94 0.177

5 7 119 MA Ying Wen Ashleigh HKG 1:04.15 0.267

6 8 128 YEUNG Tik Sum HKG 1:05.22 0.207

7 1 553 KHOO Tyeisha Rene Mission SGP 1:07.10 0.195

8 2 559 WU Shu Han SGP 1:08.16 0.205

17 March 2019



Boys 400m Hurdles

AYC Record: IDN BINSAR, Halomoan Edwin 51.96 23/5/2017 Bangkok

Final 10:45

Position Lane Bib No. Surname First Name Team Result R.T. Remark
1 1 565 LOUIS Marc Brian SGP 55.09 0.204
2 5 142 FUNG Chun Wai Henry HKG 55.26 0.119
3 4 533 AL-ABDULLA Fahad Mohd E B QAT 55.28 0.229
4 6 487 CHEONG Tsz Kin MAC 55.81 0.224
5 7 158 SHEUNG Siu Hei HKG 57.15 0.223
6 3 445 ALBISHI Bader Sultan Z KSA 58.23 0.144
7 8 453 GHASHIM Mohammed Eisi H KSA 1:01.52 0.295
8 2 140 FAN Ka Kit HKG 1:07.28 0.257

17 March 2019



Girls 800m

AYC Record: IND Priscilla Daniel 2:11.55 16/03/2019 Hong Kong

Final 11:00

Position Lane Bib No. Name First Name Team Result Remark

1 5 200 RAO Xinyu CHN 2:09.03 CR

2 4 266 POOJA IND 2:09.32

3 3 350 UEDA Maki JPN 2:09.76

4 8 577 KAHAWALAGE Shanika Lakshani SRI 2:14.25

5 2 670 NGUYEN THI THU Ha VIE 2:14.89

6 7 377 YURCHENKO Nadezhda KAZ 2:14.90

7 1 392 KALIL KYZY Ainuska KGZ 2:19.35

8 6 268 PRISCILLA DANIEL IND 3:42.44

17 March 2019



Boys 800m

AYC Record: IND SINGH, Beant 1:52.26 9/5/2015 Doha

Final 11:10

Position Lane Bib No. Surname First Name Team Result Remark
1 6 353 CLAY Allon Tatsunami JPN 1:50.57 CR
2 3 274 BABU Mathesh IND 1:51.48
3 5 286 KHARAB Sumit IND 1:55.81
4 4 459 ABDULLAH Omar KUW 1:56.25
5 1 567 NORTON Brandon SGP 1:59.74
6 2 333 ABU-SHTIAH Ali JOR 2:00.28
7 7 132 CHAN Tsz Hin HKG 2:01.75
8 8 147 KWOK Ching Ryan HKG 2:05.49

17 March 2019



Girls Medley Relay

AYC Record: China 2:09.63 23/05/2017 Bangkok

Heat 1 11:25

Heat Pos. Lane Abbr. Result R.T. Remark

1 3 IND 2:13.37 0.254 Q

2 6 KAZ 2:15.08 0.208 Q

3 4 SRI 2:15.73 0.166 Q

4 7 THA 2:18.59 0.199 q

5 5 CHN 2:20.74 0.149 q

Heat 2 11:35

Heat Pos. Lane Abbr. Result R.T. Remark

1 6 HKG 2:17.69 0.247 Q

2 4 KOR 2:19.08 0.202 Q

3 5 LBN 2:19.52 0.189 Q

4 7 IRI 2:21.24 0.275

5 3 INA DNS

Heat Summary 11:25

Overall Pos. Heat Pos. Lane Abbr. Result R.T. Remark

1 1 3 IND 2:13.37 0.254 Q

2 2 6 KAZ 2:15.08 0.208 Q

3 3 4 SRI 2:15.73 0.166 Q

4 1 6 HKG 2:17.69 0.247 Q

5 4 7 THA 2:18.59 0.199 q

6 2 4 KOR 2:19.08 0.202 Q

7 3 5 LBN 2:19.52 0.189 Q

8 5 5 CHN 2:20.74 0.149 q

9 4 7 IRI 2:21.24 0.275

5 3 INA DNS

Korea

First 3 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualified

17 March 2019

Team

India

Kazakhstan

Sri Lanka

Thailand

P.R. China

17 March 2019

Team

Hong Kong

Lebanon

Lebanon

I.R. Iran

Indonesia

17 March 2019

Team

India

Kazakhstan

Sri Lanka

Hong Kong

Thailand

Korea

P.R. China

I.R. Iran

Indonesia



Boys Medley Relay

AYC Record: China 1:53.34 11/05/2015 Doha

Heat 1 11:45

Heat Pos. Lane Result R.T. Remark
1 5 India IND 1:54.89 0.232 Q
2 3 P.R. China CHN 1:56.13 0.201 Q
3 7 Qatar QAT 1:56.31 0.143 Q
4 4 Hong Kong HKG 1:58.76 0.151 q

6 I.R. Iran IRI DNS

Heat 2 11:55

Heat Pos. Lane Result R.T. Remark
1 5 Sri Lanka SRI 1:54.43 0.168 Q
2 7 Chinese Taipei TPE 1:54.93 0.162 Q
3 6 Thailand THA 1:56.92 0.199 Q
4 4 Korea KOR 1:59.04 0.170 q

3 Saudi Arabia KSA DQ R.170.19

Heat Summary 11:45

Overal Pos. Heat Pos. Lane Abbr. Result R.T. Remark
1 1 5 Sri Lanka SRI 1:54.43 0.168 Q
2 1 5 India IND 1:54.89 0.232 Q
3 2 7 Chinese Taipei TPE 1:54.93 0.162 Q
4 2 3 P.R. China CHN 1:56.13 0.201 Q
5 3 7 Qatar QAT 1:56.31 0.143 Q
6 3 6 Thailand THA 1:56.92 0.199 Q
7 4 4 Hong Kong HKG 1:58.76 0.151 q
8 4 4 Korea KOR 1:59.04 0.170 q

3 Saudi Arabia KSA DQ R.170.19
6 I.R. Iran IRI DNS

Team

First 3 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualified

17 March 2019

Team

17 March 2019

Team

17 March 2019



Boys Javelin Throw

AYC Record: AYC Record: AYC Record: AYC Record: UZBUZBUZBUZB 79.1179.1179.1179.11 10/5/201510/5/201510/5/201510/5/2015 DohaDohaDohaDoha

Rank Order Bib No. Name Team Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Result

1 10 206 CAO, Junzi CHN 70.56 x 73.25 70.38 71.33 x 73.25

2 11 663 BEKATOV, Nodirbek UZB 65.21 64.04 67.56 66.74 71.76 69.13 71.76

3 2 358 MATSUSHIGE, Yasumasa JPN 66.64 67.03 59.27 61.46 66.64 69.36 69.36

4 9 289 KUMAR, Suraj IND 65.32 65.04 66.79 65.53 62.86 65.86 66.79

5 4 612 SORNWICHAI, Wachirawit THA 63.85 62.63 63.80 x 59.47 x 63.85

6 6 581 PATHIRAGE, Rumesh Tharanga SRI 52.73 59.44 58.45 59.84 55.93 61.62 61.62

7 1 429 LEE, Joonhyeong KOR 59.12 59.87 60.89 58.37 x 60.10 60.89

8 12 131 CHAN, Ho Wa Alex HKG 54.02 55.24 57.01 55.24 55.88 54.62 57.01

9 8 336 ALTAMIMI, Jalal JOR 53.96 x 52.25 53.96

10 7 524 RAMBACAL, Noel Daniel Angelo PHI 49.81 51.90 x 51.90

11 3 151 LAO, Kyle Chi -Lam HKG 51.72 47.55 x 51.72

5 300 YADAV, Sudama Kumar IND - x r NM

PALYUNIN, VladislavPALYUNIN, VladislavPALYUNIN, VladislavPALYUNIN, Vladislav

17 March 2019 12:05



Girls 200m

AYC Record: CHN FENG, Lulu  24.06 23/05/2017 Bangkok

Final 12:45 W.S. -0.8

Position Lane Bib No. Name First Name Team Result R.T. Remark

1 6 192 LI Yuting CHN 23.83 0.167 CR

2 4 262 NARALE Avantika Santosh IND 24.20 0.249

3 8 260 JEEVANJI Deepthi IND 24.78 0.243

4 3 629 HSU Chia-En TPE 24.82 0.268

5 1 575 HENRY HENDERSON Sadeepa SRI 24.98 0.215

6 5 626 CHANG Li-Ling TPE 25.04 0.202

7 7 241 APRILIAN Diva INA 25.30 0.261

8 2 671 VU THI Anh VIE 25.62 0.366

17 March 2019



Boys 200m

AYC Record: KOR SHIN, Minkyu 21.48 23/05/2017 Bangkok

Final 12:53 W.S. -1.9

Position Lane Bib No. Name First Name Team Result R.T. Remark
1 3 649 WANG Yen-Ho TPE 21.86 0.173
2 8 293 NALUBOTHU Shanmuga Srinivas IND 21.87 0.210
3 5 513 AL BALUSHI Ali OMA 21.93 0.204
4 4 360 SHIGETANI Hiroki JPN 21.95 0.141
5 6 563 LEE Siong En, Reuben Rainer SGP 22.07 0.156
6 2 605 CHIMTHONG Kanchai THA 22.49 0.159
7 7 298 VEERUPAKSHAPPA ANGADI Shashikant IND 22.53 0.279
8 1 582 PERERA Shemal Milinda SRI 22.63 0.176

17 March 2019



Heptathlon 800m

Final 13:05

Position Lane Bib No. Surname Name Team Result Score

1 4 343 ITO Momoko JPN 2:28.93 706

2 2 658 GOFURJONOVA Shakhribonu UZB 2:33.81 647

3 7 312 MOHITIZADEH Fatemeh IRI 2:34.82 634

4 6 372 MAKHSUTOVA Adina KAZ 2:37.65 600

5 3 408 KONG Minkyoung KOR 2:47.29 492

6 5 110 KWONG Ka Yu HKG 2:47.65 488

17 March 2019



Boys 3000m

AYC Record: IND TADVI, Kisan Narshi 8:26.24 9/5/2015 Doha

Final 13:35

Position Order Bib No. Surname First Name Team Result Remark
1 12 507 YADAV Ajit Kumar NEP 8:30.32
2 8 282 JANGIR Amit IND 8:36.34
3 6 676 AL-HAMATI Gamil YEM 8:38.60
4 14 364 TSURUKAWA Masaya JPN 8:42.09
5 15 680 AL-YAARI Osamah YEM 8:48.02
6 7 278 GAGAN IND 8:54.17
7 4 430 LEE Joonsu KOR 8:55.24
8 13 514 AL FARSI Husain OMA 9:04.11
9 1 325 SOHRABI Amirmahdi IRI 9:13.46

10 2 384 RAMAZANOV Azat KAZ 9:14.86
11 5 249 MASS Rezcan INA 9:14.97
12 11 139 DAWES William Ernest HKG 9:22.31
13 9 335 ALMUFLAH Suleiman JOR 9:23.13
14 10 143 FUNG Pak Him HKG 9:29.27
15 3 178 LHENDUP Kinley BHU 9:54.90

17 March 2019



Girls Medley Relay

AYC Record: China 2:09.63 23/05/2017 Bangkok

Final 14:05

Position Lane Abbr. Result Remark

1 1 CHN 2:10.71

197 LIU Ziyi

192 LI Yuting

191 LI Fengdan

200 RAO Xinyu

2 6 IND 2:10.87

599 PINCHAI Panita

598 PETRAKSA Sukanda

602 WERUWANARAK Arisa

597 ONUORAH Chinenye Josephine

3 3 KAZ 2:13.79

373 NAZARENKO Margarita

374 SYTINA Aleksandra

377 YURCHENKO Nadezhda

379 ZALYUBOVSKAYA Aleksandra

4 4 HKG 2:15.03

106 FUNG Anneke

118 LEUNG Wing Hei

119 MA Ying Wen Ashleigh

108 HO Kin Ling

5 8 SRI 2:15.89

404 KIM Hansong

399 HAN Seojeong

413 PARK Mina

406 KIM Taeyeon

6 2 THA 2:17.11

260 JEEVANJI Deepthi

262 NARALE AVANTIKA Santosh

255 AJIMON SHINY Sandra

259 HABBTHANAHALLY MOHAN Priya

7 5 KOR 2:17.81

478 KOBROSLY Haya

479 MOUAWAD Mayssa

474 DAGHER Zoe

476 EL TAYAR Farah

8 7 LBN 2:19.16

573 DAHANAYAKE Dilmi Dhanusha Yashini

575 HENRY HENDERSON Sadeepa

574 EDIRISINGHE Kavindi Sanjana

576 HETTIARACHCHILGE Amesha Piumanthi Hettiarachchi

Sri Lanka

Thailand

Korea

Lebanon

17 March 2019
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P.R. China
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Hong Kong



Boys Medley Relay

AYC Record: China 1:53.34 11/05/2015 Doha

Final 14:15

Position  Lane Abbr. Result R.T. Remark
1 4 India IND 1:54.04 0.248

281 HEGISTE Karan Vivek
293 NALUBOTHU Shanmuga Srinivas
298 VEERUPAKSHAPPA ANGADI Shashikant
276 CHERAMKULANGARA RASHEED Abdul Razak

2 5 Sri Lanka SRI 1:55.04 0.141
584 WALIMUNI MENDIS ABESEKARA Hirusha Hashen
582 PERERA Shemal Milinda
579 BANS ABEYWARDHANA Isuru Kaushalya
585 WEERAKOON MUDIYANSELAGE Navishka Sandeesh

3 3 P.R. China CHN 1:55.45 0.142
207 CHEN Jiapeng
220 TANG Jiale
205 AN Tengjiao
219 SUN Jiahao

4 7 Thailand THA 1:56.02 0.213
603 ANUPHAK Santi
605 CHIMTHONG Kanchai
610 SINGWISET Sakon
608 JANMAO Supakit

5 6 Chinese Taipei TPE 1:56.11 0.171
646 LIN Wei-Chun
649 WANG Yen-Ho
638 CHANG Ting-Hao
650 WANG Yu-Hsuan

6 8 Qatar QAT 1:57.51 0.152
536 AL-ALI Mohammed Bader M F
534 AL-ABDULLA Hamad  Khalifa E B
535 ALABSI Saeed Othman M Z
543 KHALID Mahamat Zakaria M

7 1 Korea KOR 1:58.42 0.186
421 JEONG Inseong
425 KIM Myeongil
433 PARK Inwoo
423 KANG Minsu

8 2 Hong Kong HKG 1:59.62 0.208
141 FUNG Chi Lok
156 MAK Chun Ho
148 LAM Ansen
159 SHUM Kai Wang

Final Summary 14:15

Position Lane Abbr. Result R.T. Remark
1 4 India IND 1:54.04 0.248
2 5 Sri Lanka SRI 1:55.04 0.141
3 3 P.R. China CHN 1:55.45 0.142
4 7 Thailand THA 1:56.02 0.213
5 6 Chinese Taipei TPE 1:56.11 0.171
6 8 Qatar QAT 1:57.51 0.152
7 1 Korea KOR 1:58.42 0.186
8 2 Hong Kong HKG 1:59.62 0.208

Team

17 March 2019

17 March 2019

Team
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